indoor lighting
h i g h  b ay s  |  w e t  l o c at i o n  |  c o m m e r c i a l
*The majority of Atlas Lighting Products are assembled in USA facilities by an American Workforce
utilizing both Domestic and Foreign components. | *Qualifies for Buy American under ARRA 2
Independence Series
High Bay
LUMEN SELECTABLE
•	 Ultra compact (14″W x 3.22″H)
•	 Easy to install
•	 Smooth & uniform light
ORDERING INFORMATION
IHB S 12-24L
PRODUCT
SERIES SELECTABLE LUMEN
PACKAGE LENS OPTION MODULES COLOR TEMP. VOLTAGE OPTIONS
IHB =
Independence
High Bay
blank = fixed 12L = 12,000
Lumen Package1
15L = 15,000
Lumen Package1
18L = 18,000
Lumen Package1
24L = 24,000
Lumen Package1
30L = 30,000
Lumen Package1,2
36L = 36,000
Lumen Package2
48L = 48,000
Lumen Package2
60L = 60,000
Lumen Package2
72L = 72,000
Lumen Package3
90L = 90,000
Lumen Package3
1 - Only available in Single
Module
2 - Only available in
Double Module
3 - Only available in Triple
Module
Blank = Clear
Lens
D = Diffused
N = Narrow
Blank = Single
Module
2 = Double
Module
3 - Triple
Module
4K = 4000K
45K = 4500K
5K = 5000K
Blank =
120-277
4 =
347/480
xC* = 3’ Cord (No Plug)
xT* = 3’ 120V Cord &
Plug
xE* = 3’ 208V Cord &
Plug
xF* = 3’ 240V Cord &
Plug
xS* = 3’ 277V Cord &
Plug
WG = Wireguard
EB = Emergency Back-
Up
EB20 = 20W Emergency
Back-Up**
M = Motion Sensor
(120/277V)
M2 = Motion Sensor
(208/240/480V)
P = Pendant Mount
IC = Integrated

•	 91% efficiency high-transmission lens*
•	 Tool-free driver compartment
ORDERING INFORMATION
Unit
Fixture
Length
CRI
4000K CCT 4500K CCT 5000K CCT
Wattage
Replaces
Up ToDelivered
Lumens
Efficacy
(LPW)
Delivered
Lumens
Efficacy
(LPW)
Delivered
Lumens
Efficacy
(LPW)
Without Lens
ILHS29L 2′ 80 10,300 139 10,300 139 10,300 139 74 4L T8 FL
ILHS212L 2′ 80 12,421 151 12,303 146 12,503 152 84 175W MH
ILHS215L 2′ 80 15,277 154 14,915 148 15,277 154 101 250W MH
ILHS49L 4′ 80 9,452 155 9,452 155 9,831 161 61 4L T8 FL
ILHS412L 4′ 80 11,530 154 11,530 154 11,530 154 75 175W MH
ILHS415L 4′ 80 15,819 148 15,267 148 15,267 153 103 250W MH
ILHS418L 4′ 80 18,270 145 17,632 139 17,632 139 126 250W MH
ILHS424L 4′ 80 26,102 156 25,191 150 25,191 150 167 400W MH
ILHS430L 4′ 80 31,151 153 30,064 147 30,064 147 204 400W MH
With Lens
ILHS29LL 2′ 80 9,631 130 9,631 130 9,635 131 74 4L T8 FL
ILHS212LL 2′ 80 11,580 140 11,485 137 11,580 140 84 175W MH
ILHS215LL 2′ 80 14,353 144 13,841 137 14,353 144 101 250W MH
ILHS49LL 4′ 80 8,907 147 8,907 147 8,907 147 61 4L T8 FL
ILHS412LL 4′ 80 10,870 145 10,870 145 10,870 145 75 175W MH
ILHS415LL 4′ 80 14,914 145 14,393 140 14,393 140 103 250W MH
ILHS418LL 4′ 80 17,231 137 16,630 132 16,630 132 126 250W MH
ILHS424LL 4′ 80 24,698 148 23,836 142 23,836 142 167 400W MH
ILHS430LL 4′ 80 29,500 145 28,470 139 28,470 139 204 400W MH
Scan QR code above for more detailed information
480V
AVAILABLE
ILHS 2 9L L

•	 91% efficiency high-transmission lens*
•	 Tool-free driver compartment
ORDERING INFORMATION
Unit
Fixture
Length
CRI
4000K CCT 4500K CCT 5000K CCT
Wattage
Replaces
Up ToDelivered
Lumens
Efficacy
(LPW)
Delivered
Lumens
Efficacy
(LPW)
Delivered
Lumens
Efficacy
(LPW)
Without Lens
ILH218L 2′ 80 20,240 139 20,240 139 20,240 139 146 4L T8 FL
ILH224L 2′ 80 25,342 152 25,870 138 25,342 152 167/187 175W MH
ILH230L 2′ 80 30,716 154 n/a n/a 30,716 154 199 250W MH
ILH436L 4′ 80 37,295 156 35,993 151 35,993 151 239 250W MH
ILH448L 4′ 80 46,352 151 44,734 146 44,734 146 307 250W MH
With Lens
ILH218LL 2′ 80 18,870 130 18,870 130 18,870 130 145 4L T8 FL
ILH224LL 2′ 80 23,757 143 24,230 130 23,757 143 167/187 175W MH
ILH230LL 2′ 80 28,757 144 n/a n/a 28,757 144 199 250W MH
ILH436LL 4′ 80 35,162 147 33,935 142 33,935 147 239 250W MH
ILH448LL 4′ 80 43,528 142 42,009 137 42,009 137 306 400W MH
Scan QR code above for more detailed information
ILH 2 18L L

•	 Reduce power consumption up to 50%
PERFORMANCE DATA
ORDERING INFORMATION
Unit
Fixture
Length
CRI
4000K CCT 4500K CCT 5000K CCT
Wattage
Replaces
Up ToDelivered
Lumens
Efficacy
(LPW)
Delivered
Lumens
Efficacy
(LPW)
Delivered
Lumens
Efficacy
(LPW)
ILWRK30LED4D 4′ 80 4,270 142 4,270 142 4,307 143 30 2 Lamp T8
ILWRK48LED4D 4′ 80 7,093 148 7,047 148 7,047 148 48 2 Lamp T5
ILWRK76LED8D 8′ 80 11,581 154 11,506 153 11,506 153 76 2 Lamp T8
ILWRK98LED8D 8′ 80 14,067 149 13,976 148 13,976 148 98 2 Lamp T5
ILWRK98LED4WD 4′ 80 14,130 147 14,130 147 14,130 147 98 4 Lamp T8
ILWRK130LED4WD 4′ 80 17,821 141 17,621 140 17,621 140 130 6 Lamp T8
ILWRK190LED4WD 4′ 80 27,480 144 27,480 144 27,480 144 190 6 Lamp T5
Scan QR code above for more detailed information
ILWRK 98LED 4 WD
PRODUCT
SERIES WATTAGE FIXTURE
LENGTH
BODY
STYLE
COLOR
TEMP. OPTIONS
ILWRK = LED
Linear Wet
Location Retrofit
Kit
30LED - 30 System Watts1
48LED - 48 System Watts1
76LED = 76 System Watts2
98LED = 98 System Watts2,3
130LED = 130 System Watts3
190LED = 190 System Watts3
14 Feet Narrow only
28 Feet Narrow only
34 Feet Wide only
4 = 4 Feet
8 = 8 Feet
D = Narrow
Body
WD = Wide Body
Blank = 4500K
4K = 4000K
5K = 5000K
EB = Emergency
Back-Up
L = SS Latches*
4 = 480V Driver
*Narrow only
480V
AVAILABLE
*The majority of Atlas Lighting Products are assembled in USA facilities by an American Workforce
utilizing both Domestic and Foreign components. | *Qualifies for Buy American under ARRA 10
PERFORMANCE DATA
Classic Series
Linear LED Wet Location
NARROW BODY
•	 One-piece high-impact durable housing

•	 Injection-molded frosted acrylic lens
•	 IP65/IP66/IP67 rating
ORDERING INFORMATION
ILW S 13-27L 4 WD
PRODUCT
SERIES SELECTABLE WATTAGE | LUMENS FIXTURE
LENGTH
BODY
STYLE
COLOR
TEMP. OPTIONS
ILW = LED
Linear Wet
Location
Blank = Fixed 76LED = 76 System Watts1
98LED = 98 System Watts
130LED = 130 System Watts
190LED = 190 System Watts2
12 Feet only | 24 Feet only
2 = 2 Feet
4 = 4 Feet
WD =
Wide
Body
Blank = 4500K
4K = 4000K
5K = 5000K
xC* = 3’ Cord (No Plug)
CL = Clear Lens
EB = Emergency Back-Up
4 = 480V Driver
M = Motion (120/277)
SP = Surge Protection
*x = 3 for 3’ Cord; 6 for 6’ cord, 10 for 10’
cord; and 20 for 20’ cord lengths
S = Selectable 13-27L = 13,000-27,000 �
Lumens Selectable2
24 Feet only
4 = 4 Feet 45K = 4500K
4K = 4000K
5K = 5000K
Unit
Fixture
Length
CRI
4000K CCT 4500K CCT 5000K CCT
Wattage
Replaces

•	 Origin products are backed by the same US-based customer service
PERFORMANCE DATA
ORDERING INFORMATION
ILWRK 98LED 4 WD
PRODUCT
SERIES WATTAGE FIXTURE
LENGTH
BODY
STYLE
COLOR
TEMP. OPTIONS
ILWRK = LED
Linear Wet
Location Retrofit
Kit
30LED - 30 System Watts1
48LED - 48 System Watts1
76LED = 76 System Watts2
98LED = 98 System Watts2,3
130LED = 130 System Watts3
190LED = 190 System Watts3
14 Feet Narrow only
28 Feet Narrow only
34 Feet Wide only
4 = 4 Feet
8 = 8 Feet
D = Narrow
Body
WD = Wide Body
Blank = 4500K
4K = 4000K
5K = 5000K
EB = Emergency
Back-Up
L = SS Latches*
4 = 480V Driver
*Narrow only
Origin Series
Linear Wrap
FULLY SELECTABLE
LUMEN • CCT
HOUSING UNIT CRI
SELECTABLE 4000K CCT SELECTABLE 4500K CCT SELECTABLE 5000K CCT
WATTAGEDELIVERED
LUMENS EFFICACY (LPW) DELIVERED
LUMENS EFFICACY (LPW) DELIVERED
LUMENS EFFICACY (LPW)
ORWS 3-5L
80 2,539 127 2,712 138 2,577 129 20
80 3,799 125 4,057 135 3,856 127 30
80 4,937 121 5,272 131 5,010 123 40
Scan QR code above for more detailed information
*The majority of Atlas Lighting Products are assembled in USA facilities by an American Workforce
utilizing both Domestic and Foreign components. | *Qualifies for Buy American under ARRA 16
Classic Series
LED Strips
4’ | 8’
•	 Lightweight and durable 22-gauge post-painted housing
•	 Individually or in continuous row mounting.
•	 Frosted acrylic lens eliminates bright spots and
	 provides high vertical illumination
ILS 4 3L L 4K
PRODUCT
SERIES
FIXTURE
LENGTH LUMEN PACKAGE LENS OPTION COLOR
TEMP. VOLTAGE
ILS = LED Linear
Industrial Strip
4 = 4 Feet
8 = 8 Feet
3L = 3,000 Lumen Package
5L = 5,000 Lumen Package

cord; and 20 for 20’ cord lengths
PERFORMANCE DATA
ORDERING INFORMATION
Unit
Fixture
Length
CRI
3500K CCT 4000K CCT 5000K CCT
Wattage
Replaces
Up ToDelivered
Lumens
Efficacy
(LPW)
Delivered
Lumens
Efficacy
(LPW)
Delivered
Lumens
Efficacy
(LPW)
ILS43LL 4′ 80 3,041 135 3,032 134 3,242 143 23 70W MH
ILS45LL 4′ 80 5,017 131 5,002 130 5,348 139 38 4L T8 FL
ILS46LL 4′ 80 6,036 138 6,018 137 6,434 147 44 4L T8 FL
ILS48LL 4′ 80 8,072 132 8,048 132 8,605 141 61 4L T8 FL
ILS88LL 8′ 80 8,212 136 8,075 133 8,664 143 61 4L T8 FL
Scan QR code above for more detailed information
*The majority of Atlas Lighting Products are assembled in USA facilities by an American Workforce
utilizing both Domestic and Foreign components. | *Qualifies for Buy American under ARRA

•	 Origin products are backed by the same US-based customer service
PERFORMANCE DATA
ORDERING INFORMATION
ORST 4 4L 4K
PRODUCT
SERIES FIXTURE LENGTH LUMEN PACKAGE VOLTAGE COLOR
TEMP. HOUSING COLOR
ORST = Origin Series
Lensed Strip
2 = 2 ft
4 = 4 ft
8 = 8 ft
2L = 2,000 Lumens1
4L = 4,000 Lumens2
8L = 8,000 Lumens3
1 = 2 ft only | 2 = 4 ft only | 3 = 8 ft only
Blank = 120-277V 4K = 4000K CCT Blank = White
HOUSING UNIT CRI
4000K CCT
WATTAGE REPLACES
UP TODELIVERED LUMENS EFFICACY (LPW)
ORST2 2L 80 2,564 128 20 70W MH
ORST4 4L 80 4,500 113 40 4L T8 FL
ORST8 8L 80 8,450 130 65 4L T8 FL
Scan QR code above for more detailed information
*The majority of Atlas Lighting Products are assembled in USA facilities by an American Workforce
utilizing both Domestic and Foreign components. | *Qualifies for Buy American under ARRA 18
Industrial Grade
Stairwell Light
2’ | 4’
•	 Cold rolled die formed steel housing
•	 Prismatic high-transmission lens
•	 Factory-installed ultrasonic motion sensor
PERFORMANCE DATA
ORDERING INFORMATION
SWL 2 2L 4K US
PRODUCT
SERIES LENGTH LUMEN PACKAGE COLOR TEMP. VOLTAGE SENSOR OPTIONS
SWL = Stairwell
Light
2 = 2′
4 = 4′
2L = 2,000 Lumens*
3L = 3,000 Lumens*
5L = 5,000 Lumens**
6L = 6,000 Lumens**
8L = 8,000 Lumens**
* - Only available in 2′
** - Only available
in 4′
35K = 3500K
4K = 4000K
5K = 5000K
Blank =
120-277
4 = 347-480V
US = Ultrasonic
Sensor
(Standard)
EB = 10W Emergency
Backup
HOUSING UNIT CRI
3500K CCT 4000K CCT 5000K CCT
WATTAGE REPLACES
UP TODELIVERED
LUMENS
EFFICACY
(LPW)
DELIVERED
LUMENS
EFFICACY
(LPW)
DELIVERED
LUMENS
EFFICACY
(LPW)
SWL2
2L 80 1,918 119 1,968 123 2,032 127 16 70W MH
3L 80 2,852 124 2,967 129 3,036 132 23 4L T8 FL
SWL4
5L 80 4,788 133 5,011 139 5,040 140 36
4L T8 FL6L 80 5,720 130 5,940 135 6,028 137 44
8L 80 7,750 125 8,044 129 8,184 132 62
Scan QR code above for more detailed information
480V
AVAILABLE
*The majority of Atlas Lighting Products are assembled in USA facilities by an American Workforce
utilizing both Domestic and Foreign components. | *Qualifies for Buy American under ARRA
Visit www.atlasled.com or scan QR code more information, including
cut sheets, case studies, installation videos, instruction sheets, savings
information, IES files, lighting calculation tools and more.
THE INFORMATION YOU NEED - ALL IN ONE PLACE
19
Origin Series
Low Profile Troffers
•	 Replace 9 standard panels with just 1 fixture
•	 Low-profile design makes installation quick and easy.
•	 Origin products are backed by the same US-based customer service
PERFORMANCE DATA
ORDERING INFORMATION
TLP 24 S 4-6L
PRODUCT
SERIES SIZE SELECTABLE LUMENS OPTIONS
TLP = Low Profile Center
Basket Troffer
14 = 1’x4’
22 = 2’x2’
24 = 2’x4’
S = Selectable 2-4L = 2,000 - 4,000 �Lumens
Selectable1,2
4-6L = 4,000 - 6,000 �Lumens
Selectable 3
1 = 1x4 only
2 = 2x2 only
3 = 2x4 only
EB = Emergency Battery
Back-up
UNIT FIXTURE
LENGTH CRI
SELECTABLE 3500K CCT SELECTABLE 4000K CCT SELECTABLE 5000K CCT
WATTAGE REPLACES
UP TODELIVERED
LUMENS
EFFICACY
(LPW)
DELIVERED
LUMENS
EFFICACY
(LPW)
DELIVERED
LUMENS
EFFICACY
(LPW)
TLP14S2-4L 1’x4’ >80
2,609  130     2,715 137  2,591 129 20
(3) F24-T53,262  130 3,433 137  3,239 129 25
3,838  125 3,993 136  3,811  124 30
TLP22S2-4L 2’x2’ >80
3,804     135 3,933 143 3,891 137 30
(3) F24-T54,378 133  4,531 140 4,472 135 35
4,853 122  4,998 127 4,982  125 40
TLP24S4-6L 2’x4’ >80
4,188 140  4,315 148 4,259 143 32
(4) F32-T85,586 133  5,675 143 5,400 135 42
6,428  127  6,760 137 6,490  128 52
Scan QR code above for more detailed information
*The majority of Atlas Lighting Products are assembled in USA facilities by an American Workforce
utilizing both Domestic and Foreign components. | *Qualifies for Buy American under ARRA 20
Origin Series
Field Adjustable Edge Lit Panels
•	 Field adjustable lumen output and color temperature
•	 Quick connects for easy installation
•	 PMMA lens designed not to yellow
PERFORMANCE DATA
ORDERING INFORMATION
Unit
Fixture